DERBY 1ST GO

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

1st Go
Time

Division

Placing

1st Go
Rider
Pay

17

LISA LUTHER

LISA LUTHER

MONEY RED FAME

SPEED DIALIN FAME x KEEPER HIGH ON MONEY
(ON THE MONEY RED)
2017 GELDING

14.536

1D

$552

12

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

REPAINTABULL

BULLSEYE BULLION x REPETE FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2017 GELDING

14.754

1D

$414

11

KARA GALLES

CODY AND KARA
GALLES

HAUTE

FAMOUS BUGS x FIRE WATER VISION
(FIRE WATER FLIT)
2017 GELDING

14.839

1D

$276

JULIE ERKAMAA

JULIE ERKAMAA

PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA

FRENCH STREAKIN JESS x PACKIN TA FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2018 MARE

14.866

1D

$138

25

NIKKI SINGLER

NIKKI AND SCOTT
SINGLER

WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE

BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS x LOVE THE FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2018 MARE

14.965

1D

16

NELLIE ANDERSON

NELLIE ANDERSON

DF FROSTN THE FIRE

PC SIR AZURE FROST x SEKEENA FIRE
(CORONA FIRE)
2017 MARE

14.967

1D

27

MISSY DAHMS

BRIAN AND MISSY
DAHMS

PAINT MY
SUMMERSHANDY

BP PHOENIX REIGN x JUST STRAIT PRETTY
(STRAIT FIREWATER)
2017 MARE

15.239

2D

$368

EMMALEE HOOVER

EMMALEE HOOVER

THE REAL SLICK SHADY

SLICK BY DESIGN x STARRY PIE DASH
(TEXAS HIGH DASHER)
2017 MARE

15.24

2D

$276

10

HAILEY SHELDON

HAILEY SHELDON

DIVINE GUY

FIRST DOWN FRENCH x DIVINELY SENT
(THE DASH)
2017 GELDING

15.245

2D

$184

28

JULIE ERKAMAA

JULIE ERKAMAA

VF BULL STINSON

EDDIE STINSON x NATURAL LADY BULLION
(BULLY BULLION)
2017 GELDING

15.272

2D

$92

31

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

JODYS MONEY SQUEAKS

JODYS MONEY POP x MY GEARS SQUEAK
(STRIPPED GEARS)
2017 GELDING

15.294

2D

13

BARETT
WISCHNACK

BARETT WISCHNACK

DHS TOUGH QUINCY

GUYS GOTTA B TOUGH x KATIE PEP
(BLUEBOY QUINCY)
2017 MARE

15.348

2D

MADDY FRUTH

MADDY FRUTH

SBC SOLDIER GIRL

NINETY NINE GOLDMINE x ASTAR IS ROAN
(COWBOY MEDLEY)
2018 MARE

15.356

2D

29

MEGAN LARSON

MEGAN LARSON

PERTY AS A PICTURE

GENUINE TINSEL x PERTY DAKOTA KITTY
(POCO DAKOTA BUCK)
2017 MARE

15.392

2D

18

MICHELLE
JENNISSEN

MICHELLE JENNISSEN

SAINT FENNESSY

BP PHOENIX REIGN x CLIPPER IN MOTION
(SPECIAL CO MOTION)
2018 GELDING

15.541

2D

ANGIE GARDNER

ANGIE GARDNER

IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER

IMA FIREFIGHTER x FDD PARTY NIGHT
(FDD DYNASTY)
2019 GELDING

15.629

2D

10

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

EASILY A GOLD COIN

GUYS GOLD COIN x EASILY AN EYE OPENER
(MR EYE OPENER)
2017 GELDING

15.679

2D

11

20

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

HAVE SOME FAITH

AP SIX FROSTED MOONS x LEOS SUN FROST
(IMA SUN FROST)
2018 MARE

15.722

2D

12

34

LILA KLEIKAMP

LILA KLEIKAMP

THOUGHTFUL VERSION

FACEIT IMA VERSION x HIGH THOUGHTS SLEW
(HIGH YIELD)
2018 GELDING

15.729

2D

13




SR MR FIREWATER x BATMANS PEPPY DASH

OLIVIA (TAC TA FAME)
21 BOGENHOLM JULIE BOGENHOLM EASY MISS TAC TA FAME 2019 MARE 15.881 2D 14 S-
TUFF NUFF GUY x TOPPERS MAGNUM RAVEN
(TOPPERS MAGNUM)
32 SHELBY SALOKAR SHELBY SALOKAR HALO EFFECT 2018 MARE 15.885 2D 15 S-
ANTE UP GUY x TARDY JACK SNICKERS
GUYS EYEM ONE TO (PARR EYED JACK)
26 NICOLE BILDEN NICOLE BILDEN WATCH 2018 MARE 16.925 2D 16 S-
FRENCHMANS SHAKE EM x CONTESSA BULLION
(BULLY BULLION)
24 | TAYLOR HARTUNG | TAYLOR HARTUNG TS SHAKE EM TEDI 2017 MARE 914.578 S-
FRENCHMANS CHICO x VF TAP DANCE
(DOWN HOME DASH)
8 MACKENZIE HAAS MACKENZIE HAAS JD FRENCH FINALE 2017 MARE 914.584 S-
FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS x RS PRECIOUS STONE
(DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
7 ASHLEY CLARKE ASHLEY CLARKE LEADER OF THE A TEAM 2018 MARE 915.158 S-
SILVERADO GUY x SHADOWED BY SPARKS
(SPARKS WELL DUN)
3 CHANDRA HUSTAD| CHANDRA HUSTAD SHINING TA VEGAS 2018 GELDING 915.165 S-
MOUNTAIN WHISKEY x PANTHER FIRST
ALIX (PANTHER MOUNTAIN)
30 VANDERVOORT | KELLY VANDERVOORT RC WHISKEY N ROSES 2017 MARE 915.185 S-
FREIGHTTRAIN B x SHESA FIRST RATIFY
(FIRST DOWN DASH)
15 KAILLA WATTERS KAILLA WATTERS VAMANOS 2017 GELDING 915.204 S-
SLIDE BY LEO x CONNIES LUCKY JETTA
ASHLEY (LUCKS LUCKY)
33 WALSTROM JOELA FLATEN FR LEOS LUCK 2017 STALLION 915.817 S-
ROPE WITH SPEED x RECKLESS SMITH ANGEL
SHAWNDETTE SHAWNDETTE (RECKLESS GUY)
19 CLEMENS CLEMENS MEDORA KRYPTONITE 2018 GELDING 916.355 S-
SILVERADO GUY x JJ FULL THROTTLE
(MONSIEUR DEAR JACK)
35 |EMMALEE HOOVER| EMMALEE HOOVER THROTTLE TA FAME 2019 GELDING 916.857 S-
A STREAK OF FLING x DOCS DASHEN ROCKET
(BULLDASHUS)
23 | SONI MORTENSON] SONI MORTENSON DUSTY FLING 2017 GELDING 917.722 S-
TELLERS DASH x KASH N COLOURS
(HOT COLOURS)
36 |MARISSA WALLACE| MARISSA WALLACE TELLERS COLOURS 2017 MARE 927.943 S-
ANTE UP GUY x DOUBLE DOWN PROFITS
(PROFIT INCREASE)
22 | MELISSA WILLIAMS| MELISSA WILLIAMS FRENCH REBEL HEART 2017 MARE 934.415 S-
LOTA PYC x WESS STINKY BABY
(OKEY DOKEY DALE)
9 RACHEL CASPER RACHEL CASPER STINKY BRITCHES 2018 GELDING 999.999 S-
FIREWATERONTHEROCKS x PRIMA FIRE
(WALK THRU FIRE)
14 KALIE ANDERSON KALIE ANDERSON FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 2018 MARE 999.999 S-
DERBY 2ND GO
2nd Go 2nd Go
Draw Rider Name Owner Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Time Division Placing Rider Pay
FRENCH STREAKIN JESS X PACKIN TA FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2 JULIE ERKAMAA JULIE ERKAMAA PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 2018 MARE 14.656 1D 1 $552
PC SIR AZURE FROST X SEKEENA FIRE
(CORONA :IRE)
16 NELLIE ANDERSON NELLIE ANDERSON DF FROSTN THE FIRE 2017 MARE 14.737 1D 2 $414
VOUNTAIN WHISKEY X PANTHER FIRST
(PANTHER MOUNTAIN)
30 ALIX VANDERVOORT KELLY VANDERVOORT RC WHISKEY N ROSES 2017 MARE 14.771 1D 3 $276




28

JULIE ERKAMAA

JULIE ERKAMAA

VF BULL STINSON

EDDIE STINSON x NATURAL LADY BULLION
(BULLY BULLION)
2017 GELDING

14.799

1D

$138

24

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TS SHAKE EM TEDI

TRENCHMANS SHARE EM X CONTESSA BULLION
(BULLY BULLION)
2017 MARE

MACKENZIE HAAS

MACKENZIE HAAS

JD FRENCH FINALE

14.817

1D

TRENCHMANS CHICO X VF TAP DANCE
(DOWN HOME DASH)
2017 MARE

12

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

REPAINTABULL

14.915

1D

BULLSEVE BULLION X REPETE FAMIE
(DASH TA FAME)
2017 GELDING

14.952

1D

11

KARA GALLES

CODY AND KARA GALLES

HAUTE

FAMOUS BUGS X FIRE WATER VISTON
(FIRE WATER FLIT)
2017 GELDING

15.039

1D

CHANDRA HUSTAD

CHANDRA HUSTAD

SHINING TA VEGAS

SILVERADO GUY x SHADOWED BY SPARKS
(SPARKS WELL DUN)
2018 GELDING

15.065

1D

15

KAILLA WATTERS

KAILLA WATTERS

VAMANOS

TREIGHTTRAIN B X SHESA FIRST RATITY
(FIRST DOWN DASH)
2017 GELDING

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

EASILY A GOLD COIN

15.078

1D

10

GUVS GOLD COIN X EASILY AN EVE OPENER
(MR EYE OPENER)
2017 GELDING

15.084

1D

11

29

MEGAN LARSON

MEGAN LARSON

PERTY AS A PICTURE

GENUINE TINSEL X PERTY DAKOTA KITTY
(POCO DAKOTA BUCK)
2017 MARE

15.203

2D

$368

EMMALEE HOOVER

EMMALEE HOOVER

THE REAL SLICK SHADY

SLICK'BY DESIGN x STARRY PIE DASH
(TEXAS HIGH DASHER)
2017 MARE

MADDY FRUTH

MADDY FRUTH

SBC SOLDIER GIRL

15.249

2D

$276

NINETY NINE GOLDMINE X ASTAR 15 ROAN
(COWBOY MEDLEY)
2018 MARE

15.271

2D

$184

31

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

JODYS MONEY SQUEAKS

JODYS MONEY POP X MY GEARS SQUEAR
(STRIPPED GEARS)
2017 GELDING

15.287

2D

$92

13

BARETT WISCHNACK

BARETT WISCHNACK

DHS TOUGH QUINCY

GUYS GOTIA B TOUGH x RATIE PEP
(BLUEBOY QUINCY)
2017 MARE

27

MISSY DAHMS

BRIAN AND MISSY DAHMS

PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY

15.333

2D

BP PHOENIX REIGN X JUST STRATT PRETTY
(STRAIT FIREWATER)
2017 MARE

15.348

2D

36

MARISSA WALLACE

MARISSA WALLACE

TELLERS COLOURS

TELLERS DASH X KASH N COLOURS
(HOT COLOURS)
2017 MARE

32

SHELBY SALOKAR

SHELBY SALOKAR

HALO EFFECT

15.559

2D

TOTT NUTT GUY X TOPPERS MAGNUM RAVEN
(TOPPERS MAGNUM)
2018 MARE

18

MICHELLE JENNISSEN

MICHELLE JENNISSEN

SAINT FENNESSY

15.588

2D

BP PHOENTX REIGN X CLIPPER IN MOTION
(SPECIAL CO MOTION)
2018 GELDING

15.61

2D

23

SONI MORTENSON

SONI MORTENSON

DUSTY FLING

ASTREAR OF FLING X DOCS DASHEN ROCKET
(BULLDASHUS)
2017 GELDING

ANGIE GARDNER

ANGIE GARDNER

IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER

15.791

2D

10

TNVIA FIREFIGHTER X FOD PARTY NIGHT
(FDD DYNASTY)
2019 GELDING

16.297

2D

11

35

EMMALEE HOOVER

EMMALEE HOOVER

THROTTLE TA FAME

SILVERADO GUY x JJ FULL THROTTLE
(MONSIEUR DEAR JACK)
2019 GELDING

16.401

2D

12

26

NICOLE BILDEN

NICOLE BILDEN

GUYS EYEM ONE TO WATCH

ANTE UP GOV X TARDY JACK SNICRERS
(PARR EYED JACK)
2018 MARE

16.419

2D

13

19

SHAWNDETTE
CLEMENS

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS

MEDORA KRYPTONITE

ROPE WITH SPEED X RECKLESS SMITH ANGEL
(RECKLESS GUY)
2018 GELDING

17

LISA LUTHER

LISA LUTHER

MONEY RED FAME

16.553

2D

14

SPEED DIALIN FAME X KEEPER HIGH ON MONEY
(ON THE MONEY RED)
2017 GELDING

10

HAILEY SHELDON

HAILEY SHELDON

DIVINE GUY

914.273

TTRST DOWN FRENCH X DIVINELY SENT,
(THE DASH)
2017 GELDING

915.023

25

NIKKI SINGLER

NIKKI AND SCOTT SINGLER

WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE

BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS X LOVE THE FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2018 MARE

20

ASHLEY MURDIJEFF

ASHLEY MURDIJEFF

HAVE SOME FAITH

915.099

AP SIX FROSTED MOONS X LEOS SUN FROST
(IMA SUN FROST)
2018 MARE

ASHLEY CLARKE

ASHLEY CLARKE

LEADER OF THE A TEAM

915.314

TFLYNTAST FIRST CLASS X RS PRECIOUS STONE
(DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
2018 MARE

915.479

22

MELISSA WILLIAMS

MELISSA WILLIAMS

FRENCH REBEL HEART

ANTE UP GUY x DOUBLE DOWN PROFTTS
(PROFIT INCREASE)
2017 MARE

915.539

34

LILA KLEIKAMP

LILA KLEIKAMP

THOUGHTFUL VERSION

FACET TMA VERSION X HIGH THOUGHTS SLEW
(HIGH YIELD)
2018 GELDING

915.644

21

OLIVIA BOGENHOLM

JULIE BOGENHOLM

EASY MISS TAC TA FAME

SR VIR FTREWATER X BATMANS PEPPY DASH
(TAC TA FAME)
2019 MARE

915.91




33

ASHLEY WALSTROM

JOELA FLATEN

FR LEOS LUCK

SLIDE BY LEO x CONNIES LUCKY JETTA
(LUCKS LUCKY)
2017 STALLION

14

KALIE ANDERSON

KALIE ANDERSON

FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY

999.999

TTREWATERONTHEROCKS X PRIVIA FIRE
(WALK THRU FIRE)
2018 MARE

999.999

RACHEL CASPER

RACHEL CASPER

STINKY BRITCHES

TOTA PYC X WESS STINKY BABY
(OKEY DOKEY DALE)
2018 GELDING

999.999

DERBY AVERAGE

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

JULIE ERKAMAA

JULIE ERKAMAA

PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA

Avg Time

Division

Placing

Avg Rider
Pay

FRENCH STREAKIN JESS X PACKIN TA FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2018 MARE

16

NELLIE ANDERSON

NELLIE ANDERSON

DF FROSTN THE FIRE

29.522

1D

$736

PC SIR AZURE FROST X SEKEENA FIRE
(CORONA FIRE)
2017 MARE

12

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

REPAINTABULL

29.704

1D

$552

BOLLSEVE BULLION x REPETE FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2017 GELDING

11

KARA GALLES

CODY AND KARA GALLES

HAUTE

29.706

1D

$368

FAMOUS BUGS x FIRE WATER VISTON
(FIRE WATER FLIT)
2017 GELDING

28

JULIE ERKAMAA

JULIE ERKAMAA

VF BULL STINSON

29.878

1D

$184

(BULLY BULLION)
2017 GELDING

EMMALEE HOOVER

EMMALEE HOOVER

THE REAL SLICK SHADY

30.071

1D

STICK BY DESIGN X STARRY PIE DAGH
(TEXAS HIGH DASHER)
2017 MARE

30.489

1D

31

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

JODYS MONEY SQUEAKS

JODYS MONEY POP X MY GEARS SQUEAR
(STRIPPED GEARS)
2017 GELDING

27

MISSY DAHMS

BRIAN AND MISSY DAHMS

PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY

30.581

2D

$491

BP PHOENIX REIGN X JUST STRAIT PRETTY
(STRAIT FIREWATER)
2017 MARE

29

MEGAN LARSON

MEGAN LARSON

PERTY AS A PICTURE

30.587

2D

$368

GENUTNE TTNSEL X PERTY DAKOTA KITTY
(POCO DAKOTA BUCK)
2017 MARE

MADDY FRUTH

MADDY FRUTH

SBC SOLDIER GIRL

30.595

2D

$245

NTNETY NINE GOLDMINE x ASTAR 15 ROAN
(COWBOY MEDLEY)
2018 MARE

30.627

2D

$123

13

BARETT WISCHNACK

BARETT WISCHNACK

DHS TOUGH QUINCY

GUYS GOTTA B TOUGH x RATIE PEP
(BLUEBOY QUINCY)
2017 MARE

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

EASILY A GOLD COIN

30.681

2D

TUYS GOLD COIN X EASILY AN EVE OPENER
(MR EYE OPENER)
2017 GELDING

18

MICHELLE JENNISSEN

MICHELLE JENNISSEN

SAINT FENNESSY

30.763

2D

BP PHOENTX REIGN x CLIPPER IN MOTION
(SPECIAL CO MOTION)
2018 GELDING

32

SHELBY SALOKAR

SHELBY SALOKAR

HALO EFFECT

31.151

2D

TOFF NUTT GUY x TOPPERS MAGNUM RAVEN
(TOPPERS MAGNUM)
2018 MARE

ANGIE GARDNER

ANGIE GARDNER

IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER

31.473

2D

TVIA FTREFIGHTER X FDD PARTY NIGHT
(FDD DYNASTY)
2019 GELDING

31.926

2D

26

NICOLE BILDEN

NICOLE BILDEN

GUYS EYEM ONE TO WATCH

ANTE UP GUY X TARDY JACK SNICRERS
(PARR EYED JACK)
2018 MARE

17

LISA LUTHER

LISA LUTHER

MONEY RED FAME

SPEED DIALIN FAME x REEPER HIGH ON MONEY

33.344

2D

10

(ON THE MONEY RED)
2017 GELDING

24

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TS SHAKE EM TEDI

TRENCHMANS SHAKE EM x CONTESSA BULLTON

928.809

2D

11

(BULLY BULLION)
2017 MARE

MACKENZIE HAAS

MACKENZIE HAAS

JD FRENCH FINALE

929.395

FRENCHMANS CHICO X VF TAP DANCE
(DOWN HOME DASH)
2017 MARE

30

ALIX VANDERVOORT

KELLY VANDERVOORT

RC WHISKEY N ROSES

929.499

MOUNTATN WHISKEY x PANTHER FIRST
(PANTHER MOUNTAIN)
2017 MARE

25

NIKKI SINGLER

NIKKI AND SCOTT SINGLER

WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE

929.956

BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS X LOVE THE FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2018 MARE

930.064

2D

15

CHANDRA HUSTAD

CHANDRA HUSTAD

SHINING TA VEGAS

SITVERADO GUY X SHADOWED BY SPARKS
(SPARKS WELL DUN)
2018 GELDING

10

HAILEY SHELDON

HAILEY SHELDON

DIVINE GUY

930.23

TIRST DOWN FRENCH X DIVINELY SENT
(THE DASH)
2017 GELDING

15

KAILLA WATTERS

KAILLA WATTERS

VAMANOS

930.268

2D

17

TREIGHTTRAIN B X SHESA FIRST RATIEY
(FIRST DOWN DASH)
2017 GELDING

20

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

HAVE SOME FAITH

930.282

AP SIX FROSTED MOONS X LEOS SUN FROST
(IMA SUN FROST)
2018 MARE

931.036

2D

19




34

LILA KLEIKAMP

LILA KLEIKAMP

THOUGHTFUL VERSION

FACEIT IMA VERSION x HIGH THOUGHTS SLEW
(HIGH YIELD)
2018 GELDING

931.373

2D

20

21

OLIVIA BOGENHOLM

JULIE BOGENHOLM

EASY MISS TAC TA FAME

SR VIR FTREWATER X BATMANS PEPPY DASH
(TAC TA FAME)
2019 MARE

931.791

2D

21

19

SHAWNDETTE
CLEMENS

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS

MEDORA KRYPTONITE

ROPE WITH SPEED X RECKLESS SMITH ANGEL
(RECKLESS GUY)
2018 GELDING

932.908

35

EMMALEE HOOVER

EMMALEE HOOVER

THROTTLE TA FAME

SILVERADO GUY x JJ FULL THROTTLE
(MONSIEUR DEAR JACK)
2019 GELDING

933.258

23

SONI MORTENSON

SONI MORTENSON

DUSTY FLING

ASTREAR OF FLING X DOCS DASHEN ROCKET
(BULLDASHUS)
2017 GELDING

933.513

36

MARISSA WALLACE

MARISSA WALLACE

TELLERS COLOURS

TELLERS DASH X KASH N COLOURS
(HOT COLOURS)
2017 MARE

ASHLEY CLARKE

ASHLEY CLARKE

LEADER OF THE A TEAM

943.502

TFLYNTAST FIRST CLASS X RS PRECIOUS STONE
(DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
2018 MARE

1830.637

22

MELISSA WILLIAMS

MELISSA WILLIAMS

FRENCH REBEL HEART

ANTE UP GUY x DOUBLE DOWN PROFTTS
(PROFIT INCREASE)
2017 MARE

1849.954

33

ASHLEY WALSTROM

JOELA FLATEN

FR LEOS LUCK

SUIDE BY LEO X CONNIES LUCKY JETTA
(LUCKS LUCKY)
2017 STALLION

14

KALIE ANDERSON

KALIE ANDERSON

FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY

1915.816

TTREWATERONTHEROCKS X PRIVIA FIRE
(WALK THRU FIRE)
2018 MARE

1999.998

RACHEL CASPER

RACHEL CASPER

STINKY BRITCHES

LOTA PYC x WESS STINKY BABY
(OKEY DOKEY DALE)
2018 GELDING

1999.998




